
MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED
Unit : HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Monthly Spinning Efficiency Report From 01-JUL-23 to 31-JUL-23
(Based  On Std Count, Speed, Twist )
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Total Sprindale Run : 1160140 Actual Prod. Per 100 Sprindale :  394.036 Target Prod. Per 100 Sprindale :  427.989

Qual
Code

Group
Code

Frame
Type

Desc Count
Noml
Lb.

In
Lb.
Actl

No
Of

No Of
Spindle

Avg
Spdl
Speed

Avg
Twist

Act.
Coun
t

Dely
In
Inch

Kgs/
Spdl/Hr
Actual Theo Actual

Effi
Actual

Effi
Target

Target
Prodn

Kg

Diff
Prodn

Kg

Production In Kg



MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED
Unit : HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Monthly Spinning Efficiency Report From 01-JUL-23 to 31-JUL-23
(Based  On Std Count, Speed, Twist )

667

85

28

4571374

6853.63

53780.87

163263.36

TOTAL WRK HOURS

TOTAL WRK SHIFT

TOTAL WRK DAYS

TOTAL PRODUCTION

AVG. PRODUCTION PER HOUR

AVG. PRODUCTION PER
SHIFT
AVG. PRODUCTION PER DAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

A/D 4 1/4 (100)

A/D 4 1/4 (110)

S/D 4 1/4 (100)

S/D 4 1/4 (108)

S/D 4 1/4 (110)

S/D 4 1/4 (120)

S/D 4 3/4 (96)

S/D 4 3/4 (120)

O/M 5 1/2 (80)

680

1020

3740

340

2040

1020

935

1615

340

680

608

4080

340

1994

1009

1020

1143

63

0

412

-340

0

46

11

-85

472

277

11730 10937 793Total:

Installed Running IdleFrame
HESSIAN WARP

HESSIAN WEFT

SACKING WARP

SACKING WEFT

1895

510

7153

1379

510674

148640

2771340

1140720

79.47

77.82

76.28

71.13

507433

139047

3061156

1257606

-3241

-9593

289816

116886

200970

56100

760438

142632
496524210937 4571374 3938681160140  76.18

Quality Frame Run Actual Pro Efficiency(%) Target Prod DifferenceSpindle

Qual
Code

Group
Code

Frame
Type

Desc Count
Noml
Lb.

In
Lb.
Actl

No
Of

No Of
Spindle

Avg
Spdl
Speed

Avg
Twist

Act.
Coun
t

Dely
In
Inch

Kgs/
Spdl/Hr
Actual Theo Actual

Effi
Actual

Effi
Target

Target
Prodn

Kg

Diff
Prodn

Kg

Production In Kg


